PRICING LIST

 SIGMA

° ASSESSMENT SYSTEMS INC.

-|IVE-FACTOR NONVERBAL PERSONALITY QUESTIONNAIRE

FF-NPQ Examination Kit

NPQ/FF-NPQ Test Manual

FF-NPQ Reusable Picture
Booklets

FF-NPQ Answer Sheets
FF-NPQ Profile Sheets

FF-NPQ SigmaTesting.com
Reports

352

353

354

355

Hand scoring kit that includes test manual on CD, 1 reusable test
booklets, 5 answer sheets, 5 profile sheets, and 1 online password.

Technical Manual includes chapters on the nature and purpose of the
NPQ and FF-NPQ, general properties, construction, and cross-cultural
evaluations of both the NPQ and FF-NPQ.

Package of 10. To be used with hand scoring.

Package of 25. To be used for hand scoring administration.

Package of 25. To be used for hand scoring administration.

FFNPQ-ST Online testing includes administration, scoring, and report.

Note: Shipping and handling charges apply to orders requiring shipment.

WWW.SIGMAASSESSMENTSYSTEMS.COM

$81.00

$34.00

$87.00

$99.00

§75.00

$16.50

$99.00

$40.00

$100.00

$111.00

$88.00

$20.00

800-265-1285
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