

FIVE-FACTOR NONVERBAL PERSONALITY QUESTIONNAIRE PRICING LIST

Item	Item No.	Description	US Pricing	CDN Pricing
FF-NPQ Examination Kit	351	Hand scoring kit that includes test manual on CD, 1 reusable test booklets, 5 answer sheets, 5 profile sheets, and 1 online password.	\$81.00	\$99.00
NPQ/FF-NPQ Test Manual	352	Technical Manual includes chapters on the nature and purpose of the NPQ and FF-NPQ, general properties, construction, and cross-cultural evaluations of both the NPQ and FF-NPQ.	\$34.00	\$40.00
FF-NPQ Reusable Picture Booklets	353	Package of 10. To be used with hand scoring.	\$87.00	\$100.00
FF-NPQ Answer Sheets	354	Package of 25. To be used for hand scoring administration.	\$99.00	\$111.00
FF-NPQ Profile Sheets	355	Package of 25. To be used for hand scoring administration.	\$75.00	\$88.00
FF-NPQ SigmaTesting.com Reports	FFNPQ-ST	Online testing includes administration, scoring, and report.	\$16.50	\$20.00

Note: Shipping and handling charges apply to orders requiring shipment.

WWW.SIGMAASSESSMENTSYSTEMS.COM 800-265-1285